
Minors 2013 3/5/2013

Teams 1 American CC
2 Jasper County
3 Bennett Law
4 MP One

Date Time Home Visitor
Friday, March 15, 2013 6:00 American CC Jasper County

7:00 Bennett Law MP One

Tuesday, March 19, 2013 6:00 MP One Jasper County
7:00 Bennett Law American CC

Friday, March 22, 2013 6:00 American CC MP One
7:00 Jasper County Bennett Law

Tuesday, March 26, 2013 6:00 MP One Bennett Law
7:00 Jasper County American CC

Thursday, March 28, 2013 6:00 American CC Bennett Law
7:00 Jasper County MP One

Tuesday, April 02, 2013 6:00 NO GAMES
7:00

Friday, April 05, 2013 6:00 American CC Jasper County
7:00 Bennett Law MP One

Tuesday, April 09, 2013 6:00 MP One Jasper County
7:00 Bennett Law American CC

Friday, April 12, 2013 6:00 American CC MP One
7:00 Jasper County Bennett Law

Tuesday, April 16, 2013 6:00 MP One Bennett Law
7:00 Jasper County American CC

Friday, April 19, 2013 6:00 American CC Bennett Law
7:00 Jasper County MP One

Tuesday, April 23, 2013 6:00 Bennett Law Jasper County
7:00 MP One American CC

Friday, April 26, 2013 6:00 American CC Jasper County
7:00 Bennett Law MP One

Tuesday, April 30, 2013 6:00 MP One Jasper County
7:00 Bennett Law American CC

Friday, May 03, 2013 6:00 American CC MP One
7:00 Jasper County Bennett Law

May 6-10, 2013 PLAYOFFS

Friday, May 10, 2013 CHAMPIONSHIP / AWARDS NIGHT
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